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Certification activity

First training:� April 2013

First certificate in TRACES:� 22/04/2013

Implementation rate of TRACES1:� 86 %

Feedback rate from EU2:� 98 %

1	 Ratio IMPORT / CVED
2	 Ratio IMPORT cloned / IMPORT

IMPORT IMPORT
CLONED

CVEDA CVEDP
0

358

161 158

Leather Live Animals
IMPORT Total
CVED Total

16
1

18
6

01

83

71

11

5

2014
Central Competent Authority (CCA):	
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Pristina

Number of consignments traded by categoryCountry specific details

ACTIVITY OF THE  
1 LOCAL COMPETENT  

AUTHORITY

Karasovići (89)

Bari, P (72)

Pristina

Total: 161
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